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RESULTS FROM 

POLAR 
GRANDPRIX 

..... -.. _ ~ . _- , of SWEDEN 
t:'!l}~ANDERSTORP 

-. ~ JUNE 6. 7, 8 1975 

F3 l:st 
PRACTICE 

,'t, 

June 6 th, 1975 
1430 - 1530 HRS 

HEGO COMPUTERISED TIMING SYSTEM 

FORMULA 3 1:. • ./ t:.. SESS: ONE ** PRACTICE RESULT THIS SESSION 
, ., 

PO NO 
",,9.1 05 
02 01 

1!:J~);3 , 04 
04 08 

;' f !:O~ 16-
06 03 

1:,\07 1~ 
08 23 

,"::99 34 
10 10 

,, :;;:;;~, 1 , 36 
12 07 

Ii, 13 21 
14 Oe. 

, 15 19 
16 22 
17 27 
18 14 

:\\!! t9 28 
11'\': 2'<' 33 
""'21 17 

22 . 02 
23 11 
24 24 

. "25 37 
26 15 

"' 27 18 
28 12 

, 29 2e. 

DRIVER 
ALEX RIBEIRO 
CONNY ANDERSSON 
GUNNAR NILSSON 
CLAS SIGURDSON 
THORKILD THYRRING 
CONNY LJUNGFELDT 
HAKAN ALR I i<SSON 
DANNY SULLIVAN 
BOB ARNOTT 
ANDERS OLOFSSON 
INGO HOFFMANN 
ULF SVENSSON 
PIERRE DIEUDONNE 
GUNNAR NORDSTROM 
ERNST MARING 
HERVE REGOUT 
PATRICK NEVE 
.-'AC NELLEMAN 
STEPHEN SOUTH 
INGVAR CARLSSON 
JAN RIDELL 
GIANNI SAVOIA 
ERKKI SALMINEN 
FRITZ STEHLIN 
LARS-AKE OLSSON 
HENRIK SPELLERBERG 
SLIM BORGUDD 
LASSE KARLSSON 
GRAHAM HAMILTON 

NAT CAR./TEAM 
ENG MARCH 75~: 

SWE MARCH 75~: 

ENG MARCH 753 
SWE BRABHAM BT41 
DEN GRD NOVA 
SWE MARCH 
SWE GRD 373 
ENG MODUS 1'11 FORD 
ENG MARCH 74::::-22 
SWE GRD NOVA ~:73 

ENG MARCH 753 
SWE BRABHAM F3 
ENG MARCH 753-14 
SWE 
GER MACO 
ENG MARCH 75~: 
ENG SAFIR RJ 03 
DEN GRD 375 
ENG RAY 75 F3 
SWE GRD 375 
SWE GRD BMW 
ITA MARCH 753 
SWE BRABHAM .BT41 
ENG MODUS Ml , FORD 
SWE MERLYN 
DEN GRD 374 
SWE BRABHAM 1 
SWE BRABHAM BT::::E: 
SCO MARCH 753 FORD 

6th, 1975 RESULTS 
POSTED 
16()O.HRS meeting 
• 

BEST LAP 
01. 35,420 
01. 35, 8~:9 
01. 35,863 
01. :36, 085 
01. 3e., 378 
01. 36,572 
01.36,800 
01. 36,824 
01. 36,852 
01. 31:.., 91:..0 
01. 37, 190 
01. 37,242 
01. 37, 300 
01. 37, 406 
01. 37, 7e.8 
01. 38, 131 
01. 38, 30e. 
01. 38,372 
01. 38,741:.. 
01. 39, 140 
01. 39, 166 
01. 39,269 
01. 39,724 
01. 40.219 
01.40,365 
01. 40,527 
01. 41, 192 
01. 44,272 
01. 41:.., 51:..6 

LAP 
24 
14 
15 
25 
30 
23 
20 
27 
19 
21 
19 
23 
24 .., ..... 
.... .,:i 

28 
20, 
25 
14 
21 
25 
23 
22 
29 
24 
16 
14 
25 
19 
05 

ilNK 
AB ERIK NIE~SEN 
KONTORSMASKINER 

BEH FAST 

00.00,419 
00.00,443 
00.00,61:..5 
00.00,958 
00. 01, 152 
00.01,380 
00.01,404 
00.01,432 
00.01,540 
00.01,770 
00.01,822 
00.01,880 
00.Ol,981:.a 
00.02,348 
00.02,711 
00.02,886 
00. 02,~52 
00.03,326 
00.03,720 
00; 03,746 
00.03,849 
00.04,304' 
00.04,799 
00.04,945 
00. OS, 107 
00.05,.772 
00.08,852 
00. 11, 141:.. 

SCA'NDINAVIAN RACEWAY 
Organizers: Anderstorp Racing Club 

r.o. Box 180, 5-330 20 Anderstorp, Sweden, Phone: 0371/161 72, Telex: Raceway 70327 


